10/31/23, 3:12 AM

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team

Rank School

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

Lindale MS

Garland Austin Academy
MS

Muenster MS
Gail Borden MS

Lindsay MS

Graford MS
Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS

Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS

Groveton MS
Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS
San Saba MS

Era MS
Ponder MS
City View MS
Sonora MS

Medina MS

Students

Cannon Pflaser, Israel Hopson, Lincoln
Parry

Shyla Maharaj, Luke Van Dyke, Rocco
Maranca

Nolan Fisher, Gunner Richardson, August
Aufderheide

Dalton Wetzel, Conner Griffin, Max
Guerrero

Wyatt Fuhrmann, Xavier Yosten, Conrad
Vestal

Krosbie Lemley, Harlin Wilson, Rhys Willis
Ryan Reynolds, Cason Reynolds, Anni Scott

Sophie Parish, Bentleigh Burkleo, Caslyn
Gamble

Steeley Moore, Blakely Kleman, Reagan
Schulte

Lily Teer, Caleb Hodgkinson, Jayden Sharp

Jacob Sartain, Corbin Eastepp, Justin
Hernandez-Nunez

Caly Johnson, Libby Lane, Harrison
Barnhardt

Kaison Godwin, Hattie McLain, Greyson
Cowan

Caleb Brand, Lizbeth Perez, Bailey Huff

Morgen Hanks, Trudy Roller, Fiona
McFarland

Madison Reid, Paola Sandoval, McKinley
Reid

Dylan Rhodes, Donivan Zuniga, Brielle
Beirne

Patricio Perez, Daylin Dillard, Daimond
Lopez

Connor Tamulavage, lan Diaz, Honey
Galbreath

Conference District

4A

2A

2A

3A
2A

2A

3A

3A

2A

1A

16

13

13

21

10

10

20

29

13

10

31

Total
Score

404

398

377

369

362

362
361

361

343

337

335

332

315
306

296

296

287

285

252
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20

21
22

23

24

25

26

All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS

Grand Saline MS
Comstock MS

Motley County MS
Veribest MS

Woodson MS

Whiteface MS

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Jax James , Danylo Nesterenko, Bentley
Nunez

Ty Gunnels, Gage Gunnels, Arlett Avilas
Liam Graf, Fernanda Lopez, Roland Cepeda

Rowdy Mendolla, Shaylee Ridgley, Chase
Ross

Aiden Rojo, Payson Motl, Richard Casas

Braden Woodson, Corbyn Perrin, Reagan
Woodson

Jaxon Berry, Angeli Mendoza, Oziel
Gandara

1A

1A

1A

33

12
10

11

21

252

229
210

175

162

108

78



10/31/23, 3:12 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Dalton Wetzel, Conner Griffin, Max Guerrero 1A 6 369

2 Graford MS Krosbie Lemley, Harlin Wilson, Rhys Willis 1A 21 362

3 Nazareth MS Steeley Moore, Blakely Kleman, Reagan Schulte 1A 4 343

4 Medina MS Connor Tamulavage, lan Diaz, Honey Galbreath 1A 31 252

5 Comstock MS Liam Graf, Fernanda Lopez, Roland Cepeda 1A 10 210

6 Motley County MS Rowdy Mendolla, Shaylee Ridgley, Chase Ross 1A 5 175

7 Veribest MS Aiden Rojo, Payson Motl, Richard Casas 1A 11 162

8 Woodson MS Braden Woodson, Corbyn Perrin, Reagan Woodson 1A 21 108

9 Whiteface MS Jaxon Berry, Angeli Mendoza, Oziel Gandara 1A 7 78



10/31/23, 3:12 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Muenster MS Nolan F 1sher, Gunner Richardson, August 2A 13 377
Aufderheide

) Lindsay MS Wyatt Fuhrmann, Xavier Yosten, Conrad A 13 362
Vestal

3 Groveton MS Jacob Sartain, Corbin Eastepp, Justin IA 20 335
Hernandez-Nunez

4 Olney MS Caly Johnson, Libby Lane, Harrison A 9 332
Barnhardt

5 San Saba MS Caleb Brand, Lizbeth Perez, Bailey Huff 2A 29 306

6 Era MS Morgen Hanks, Trudy Roller, Fiona A 13 296
McFarland

7 Sonora MS Patricio Perez, Daylin Dillard, Daimond IA 7 285
Lopez

] All Saints Episcopal - Jax James , Danylo Nesterenko, Bentley A 33 250

Lubbock MS Nunez



10/31/23, 3:12 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Holliday MS Ryan Reynolds, Cason Reynolds, Anni Scott 3A 7 361
> Whitesboro MS Sophie Parish, Bentleigh Burkleo, Caslyn 3A 10 361
Gamble

3 Callisburg MS Lily Teer, Caleb Hodgkinson, Jayden Sharp 3A 10 337
Amarillo River Road Kaison Godwin, Hattie McLain, Greyson

4 3A 1 315
MS Cowan
Ponder MS Madison Reid, Paola Sandoval, McKinley Reid 3A 10 296
City View MS Dylan Rhodes, Donivan Zuniga, Brielle Beirne 3A 7 287

Grand Saline MS Ty Gunnels, Gage Gunnels, Arlett Avilas 3A 12 229



10/31/23, 3:12 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindale MS  Cannon Pflaser, Israel Hopson, Lincoln Parry 4A 16 404



10/31/23, 3:12 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

Garland Austin Academy  Shyla Maharaj, Luke Van Dyke, Rocco
1 6A 9 398
MS Maranca



10/31/23, 3:12 AM

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Cannon Pflaser
2 Shyla Maharaj

3 Krosbie Lemley
4 Luke Van Dyke
4 Kaison Godwin
6 Nolan Fisher

6 Wyatt Fuhrmann
8 Sophie Parish

8 Jacob Sartain

10 Marley Trim

10 Israel Hopson

10 Harlin Wilson

13 Dalton Wetzel

13 Conner Griffin
15 Steeley Moore
15 Caly Johnson

17 Gunner Richardson
17 August Aufderheide
19 Ryan Reynolds
19 Lily Teer

21 Zayley Schilling
22 Rocco Maranca
22 Cason Reynolds
22 Lincoln Parry

School

Lindale MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Graford MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

Whitesboro MS

Groveton MS

White Oak MS

Lindale MS

Graford MS

Gail Borden MS

Gail Borden MS

Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Muenster MS

Holliday MS

Callisburg MS

Muenster MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Holliday MS

Lindale MS

Conference District Grade Level

4A
6A
1A
6A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
4A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
4A

16
9

21
9

1

13
13
10
20
15
16
21

13
13

10
13

16

6
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Score

156
145
138
132
132
129
129
128
128
127
127
127
126
126
125
125
124
124
123
123
122
121
121
121
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22
26
26
28
29
29
29
32
33
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
43
43
43
46
46
48
48
50
50
52
52
52
52
56
57
57

Corbin Eastepp
Caleb Brand
Bentleigh Burkleo
Xavier Yosten
Morgen Hanks
Anni Scott

Max Guerrero
Cooper Kowalick
Conrad Vestal
James Stobaugh
Caslyn Gamble
Michael Hughes
Georgia Maxwell
Evie Keith
Kelson Blake
Patricio Perez
Madison Reid
Blakely Kleman
Caleb Hodgkinson
Dylan Rhodes
Liam Graf
Harper Mangold
Cooper Thomas
Avery Brown
Lee Morgan
Daylin Dillard
Paola Sandoval
Reagan Schulte
Anna Krause
Barrett Neu

Karli Creed
Libby Lane

Drue Charles

Harrison Barnhardt

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Groveton MS
San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Era MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
Holliday MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
City View MS
Comstock MS
Holliday MS
Gail Borden MS
White Oak MS
Gail Borden MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS

2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

20
29
10
13
13

13

13

10

10

10

13

10

10

10

10
10
13

13

13
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121
120
120
118
117
117
117
116
115
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
111
111
108
108
106
106
105
105
105
105
104
103
103



10/31/23, 3:12 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

59 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 102
59 Ty Gunnels Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 102
59 Jayden Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 102
62 Alaina Kendall Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 100
63 Mackenzie Hutton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 99
64 Jax James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS  2A 33 5 98
64 Archer Neill Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 98
66 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 5 97
66 Rhys Willis Graford MS 1A 21 5 97
68 Lizbeth Perez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 96
68 Donivan Zuniga City View MS 3A 7 6 96
70 Jadie Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 95
70 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 95
72 Wyatt Gernentz Lindale MS 4A 16 6 94
72 Gracie Groves Graford MS 1A 21 5 94
74 Hattie McLain Amarillo River Road MS 3A 6 93
75 Adaleiye Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 92
76 Bailey Huff San Saba MS 2A 29 5 90
76 Trudy Roller Era MS 2A 13 5 90
76 Mikaela Maas Muenster MS 2A 13 5 90
76 Greyson Cowan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 90
80 Fiona McFarland Era MS 2A 13 5 89
80 Austyn Covington Era MS 2A 13 5 89
82 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 86
83 Reid Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 5 84
83 Jillien Zarate Graford MS 1A 21 5 84
85 Heath Peyrot Era MS 2A 13 6 83
85 Ian Diaz Medina MS 1A 31 6 83
87 Danylo Nesterenko All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS  2A 33 5 81
88 Braedyn Covington Era MS 2A 13 5 80
88 Kylie Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 6 80
88 Drew Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 80
91 Brielle Beirne City View MS 3A 6 79
92 Zoey Cook Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 78
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92

94

94

96

96

96

99

99

101
101
103
104
104
106
106
108
108
110
110
112
112
114
114
116
116
118
118
120
120
122
122
124
125
126

Haley Myers
McKinley Reid
Laney Kimbro
Clara Symank

Gage Gunnels

Christopher Barton

Mason Johnson
Honey Galbreath
Ella Richards
Bentley Nunez
Easton Henderson
Lynlee Smith
Rowdy Mendolla
Aiden Rojo
Maddox Lott
Hayden Wilson
Daimond Lopez
Paislee Agnes
Braylee Winn
Payson Motl
Jordison Nugent
Natalie Watts
Fernanda Lopez
Zeph Tejada
Braden Woodson
Jerry Deshong
Riley Rogers
Alexa Castro
Sebastian Reed
Brysa Parada
Shaylee Ridgley
Jaxon Berry

Jay Walker
Arlett Avilas

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Grand Saline MS
City View MS
Olney MS
Medina MS
Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Amarillo River Road MS

San Saba MS

Motley County MS

Veribest MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Veribest MS
City View MS
Medina MS
Comstock MS
Olney MS
Woodson MS
City View MS

Amarillo River Road MS

City View MS
City View MS
Sonora MS

Motley County MS

Whiteface MS
Olney MS
Grand Saline MS

2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A

13
10

33

29

11

10

10

11

31
10
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78
77
71
75
75
75
74
74
73
73
71
68
68
67
67
66
66
65
65
62
62
61
61
60
60
58
58
56
56
55
55
54
53
52
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126
126
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
141
142
142
142
145
145
147
148
148
150
151
152
152
154
154
154
157
157
157
157

Carrie Hutto
Chase Ross
Bethani Cates
Naomi Fernandez
Javier Ramirez
Jaxson Blocker
Jennifer Arredondo
Kate Santibenez
Ethan Ledbetter
Tristan Resendiz
Roland Cepeda
Corbyn Perrin
Addison Moore
Zaylee Wilkerson
Richard Casas
Elizabeth Magnon
Amirah Robinson
Demaria Davis
Christian Heathcott
Lavell Gates
Aizlynn Horton
Alyanna Aragon
Skylyn Roys
Abigail Gill
Hemul Welly
Sofie Talley
Rhylan Hendricks
Emma Burroughs
Ja'Kaeden Johnson
Stetsyn Aguero
Eli Campbell
Kason Koonce
Jack Dismukes
Eli Radford

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Olney MS

Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Sonora MS

San Saba MS

San Saba MS
Sonora MS

Olney MS
Groveton MS

City View MS
Comstock MS
Woodson MS

City View MS
Motley County MS
Veribest MS

City View MS

City View MS

City View MS
Veribest MS

City View MS

City View MS

City View MS
Motley County MS
Sonora MS

City View MS
Veribest MS

City View MS

City View MS

City View MS
Sonora MS

City View MS

City View MS

City View MS
Motley County MS

2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
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52
52
51
50
47
47
45
44
41
39
37
36
36
35
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
29
29
28
25
22
22
21
21
21
19
19
19
19



10/31/23, 3:12 AM

161
162
162
164
164
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
173
174
175
175
177
178
179
180
181
181
181
184
184
184
184
184
184
190
190
190
193
193

Dallas Brown
Rome Hatten
Bentley Sullivan
Brianna Turnbo
Auriya Hernandez
Bella Pena
Angeli Mendoza
Reagan Woodson
Gabriella Davis
Paisley English
Amber Moore
Oziel Gandara
Gabby Glass
Jay Newberry
Araceli Paulin
Abraham Segura
Layla Buck
Gabriella Huerta
Anthony Berry
Xzavyn Perez
Jadyn Puga
Michael Curry
Karla Cardenas
Alan Estrada
Emmah Weaver
Andrea Lopez
Araceli Garcia
Colton Naef
Anahi Garcia
Cash Miller

Eli Ewing

Chloe Freeman
Nayeli Rivera

Kaden Guerra

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

City View MS
San Saba MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
Veribest MS
Whiteface MS
Woodson MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
Whiteface MS

Motley County MS
Motley County MS

City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whiteface MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS

3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
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3A
3A
3A
3A
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193
196
196
198
199
200
201

Gabrielle Langford
Keaton Kuykendall
Michael Horton
Zachary Rodriguez
Lee'Shaun Davis
Xander Perez

Kason Bolduc

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

City View MS
Woodson MS

City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS

3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

N 999
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2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name

1 Krosbie Lemley
2 Harlin Wilson

3 Dalton Wetzel

3 Conner Griffin

5 Steeley Moore

6 Max Guerrero

7 Blakely Kleman
8 Liam Graf

9 Cooper Thomas
10 Lee Morgan

11 Reagan Schulte
12 Archer Neill

13 Kesley Kleman
13 Rhys Willis

15 Connor Tamulavage
16 Gracie Groves

17 Adaleiye Birkenfeld
18 Jillien Zarate

19 Ian Diaz

20 Drew Bennett

21 Honey Galbreath
22 Rowdy Mendolla
23 Aiden Rojo

24 Payson Motl

25 Natalie Watts

25 Fernanda Lopez
27 Braden Woodson
28 Shaylee Ridgley
29 Jaxon Berry

30 Chase Ross

School

Graford MS
Graford MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Comstock MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Graford MS
Medina MS
Graford MS
Nazareth MS
Graford MS
Medina MS
Nazareth MS
Medina MS
Motley County MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Medina MS
Comstock MS
Woodson MS
Motley County MS
Whiteface MS
Motley County MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District

Grade Level
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Score
138
127
126
126
125
117
113
112
111
108
105
98
97
97
95
94
92
84
83
80
74
68
67
62
61
61
60
55
54
52
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
40
44
45
46
47

Bethani Cates
Roland Cepeda
Corbyn Perrin
Zaylee Wilkerson
Richard Casas
Christian Heathcott
Skylyn Roys

Sofie Talley

Eli Radford

Bella Pena

Angeli Mendoza
Reagan Woodson
Oziel Gandara
Gabby Glass

Jay Newberry

Alan Estrada
Keaton Kuykendall

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Motley County MS
Comstock MS
Woodson MS
Motley County MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Motley County MS
Veribest MS
Motley County MS
Veribest MS
Whiteface MS
Woodson MS
Whiteface MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Whiteface MS
Woodson MS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

10
21

11
11

11

11

21

21
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51
37
36
35
33
31
29
22
19
12
12
12
12
11
10
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2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Nolan Fisher

1 Wyatt Fuhrmann
3 Jacob Sartain

4 Caly Johnson

5 Gunner Richardson
5 August Aufderheide
7 Zayley Schilling

8 Corbin Eastepp

9 Caleb Brand

10 Xavier Yosten

11 Morgen Hanks

12 Conrad Vestal

13 James Stobaugh
14 Kelson Blake

14 Patricio Perez

16 Daylin Dillard

17 Barrett Neu

17 Karli Creed

19 Libby Lane

20 Drue Charles

20 Harrison Barnhardt
22 Alaina Kendall

23 Jax James

24 Lizbeth Perez

25 Bailey Huff

25 Trudy Roller

25 Mikaela Maas

28 Fiona McFarland
28 Austyn Covington
30

School
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
San Saba MS
Lindsay MS
Era MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
Era MS
Era MS

Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS

Conference District Grade Level

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
13
20
9

13
13
13
20
29
13
13
13
13
13

13
13

13

13
33
29
29
13
13
13
13
20

6
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Score

129
129
128
125
124
124
122
121
120
118
117
115
114
113
113
106
105
105
104
103
103
100
98

96

90

90

90

&9

89

86
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55

Reid Mays

Heath Peyrot
Danylo Nesterenko
Braedyn Covington
Haley Myers
Laney Kimbro
Clara Symank
Mason Johnson
Ella Richards
Bentley Nunez
Lynlee Smith
Daimond Lopez
Zeph Tejada

Brysa Parada

Jay Walker

Carrie Hutto
Naomi Fernandez
Javier Ramirez
Jaxson Blocker
Jennifer Arredondo
Kate Santibenez
Ethan Ledbetter
Abigail Gill
Stetsyn Aguero

Rome Hatten

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

San Saba MS
Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
San Saba MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Groveton MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
San Saba MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

29
13
33
13
13

29
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84
83
81
80
78
77
75
74
73
73
68
66
60
55
53
52
50
47
47
45
44
41
28
21
16
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2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name

1 Kaison Godwin

2 Sophie Parish

3 Marley Trim

4 Ryan Reynolds

4 Lily Teer

6 Cason Reynolds
7 Bentleigh Burkleo
8 Anni Scott

9 Cooper Kowalick
10 Caslyn Gamble
10 Michael Hughes
10 Georgia Maxwell
10 Madison Reid

14 Caleb Hodgkinson
14 Dylan Rhodes

16 Harper Mangold
17 Avery Brown

18 Paola Sandoval
19 Anna Krause

20 Angel Reyes

20 Ty Gunnels

20 Jayden Sharp

23 Mackenzie Hutton
24 Donivan Zuniga
25 Jadie Bennett

26 Hattie McLain
27 Greyson Cowan
28 Kylie Ferris

29 Brielle Beirne

30 Zoey Cook

School

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Holliday MS

Callisburg MS

Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

City View MS

Holliday MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

City View MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
City View MS

Callisburg MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
1

10

15

7

10

7

10

10
10
10
10
10

15
10
10
10
12
10
10

10

10

Grade Level

6
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Score
132
128
127
123
123
121
120
117
116
113
113
113
113
112
112
111
108
106
105
102
102
102
99
96
95
93
90
80
79
78



10/31/23, 3:12 AM

31
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
40
42
42
44
45
46
47
47
47
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
57
57
60
61
62
62
64

McKinley Reid
Gage Gunnels
Christopher Barton
Easton Henderson
Maddox Lott
Hayden Wilson
Paislee Agnes
Braylee Winn
Jordison Nugent
Jerry Deshong
Riley Rogers
Alexa Castro
Sebastian Reed
Arlett Avilas
Tristan Resendiz
Addison Moore
Elizabeth Magnon
Amirah Robinson
Demaria Davis
Lavell Gates
Aizlynn Horton
Alyanna Aragon
Hemul Welly
Rhylan Hendricks
Emma Burroughs
Ja'’Kaeden Johnson
Eli Campbell
Kason Koonce
Jack Dismukes
Dallas Brown
Bentley Sullivan
Brianna Turnbo
Auriya Hernandez
Gabriella Davis

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
City View MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS

City View MS
City View MS

Amarillo River Road MS

City View MS
City View MS
Grand Saline MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
12
7
1
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77
75
75
71
67
66
65
65
62
58
58
56
56
52
39
36
32
32
32
31
30
29
25
22
21
21
19
19
19
18
16
15
15
12
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64
64
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
73
73
76
76
76
76
76
81
81
81
84
84
84
87
88
&9
90
91

Paisley English
Amber Moore
Araceli Paulin
Abraham Segura
Layla Buck
Gabriella Huerta
Anthony Berry
Xzavyn Perez
Jadyn Puga
Michael Curry
Karla Cardenas
Emmah Weaver
Andrea Lopez
Araceli Garcia
Colton Naef
Anahi Garcia
Cash Miller

Eli Ewing

Chloe Freeman
Nayeli Rivera
Kaden Guerra
Gabrielle Langford
Michael Horton
Zachary Rodriguez
Lee'Shaun Davis
Xander Perez

Kason Bolduc

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS

Amarillo River Road MS

City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
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2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 4A

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Cannon Pflaser
Isracl Hopson
Lincoln Parry
Wyatt Gernentz

School

Lindale MS
Lindale MS
Lindale MS
Lindale MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
16
16
16
16

Grade Level

Score
156
127
121
94



10/31/23, 3:12 AM

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name

1 Shyla Maharaj
2 Luke Van Dyke
3 Rocco Maranca
4 Evie Keith

School

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A

District

Grade Level

Score
145
132
121
113



10/31/23, 3:12 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Wyatt Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 129
2 Jacob Sartain Groveton MS 2A 20 5 128
3 Dalton Wetzel Gail Borden MS 1A 5 126
3 Conner Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 5 126
5 August Aufderheide Muenster MS 2A 13 5 124
6 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 122
7 Corbin Eastepp Groveton MS 2A 20 5 121
8 Caleb Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 5 120
8 Bentleigh Burkleo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 120
10 Xavier Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 118
11 Max Guerrero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 117
12 James Stobaugh Muenster MS 2A 13 5 114
13 Caslyn Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 113
13 Georgia Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 113
13 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 113
16 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 111
17 Lee Morgan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 108
18 Daylin Dillard Sonora MS 2A 7 5 106
19 Reagan Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 105
20 Drue Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 5 103
21 Alaina Kendall Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 100
22 Mackenzie Hutton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 99
23 Jax James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS  2A 33 5 98
23 Archer Neill Nazareth MS 1A 5 98
25 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 5 97
25 Rhys Willis Graford MS 1A 21 5 97
27 Lizbeth Perez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 96
28 Gracie Groves Graford MS 1A 21 5 94
29 Bailey Huff San Saba MS 2A 29 5 90
29 Trudy Roller Era MS 2A 13 5 90
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29
32
32
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Mikaela Maas
Fiona McFarland
Austyn Covington
Justin Hernandez-Nunez
Reid Mays

Jillien Zarate
Danylo Nesterenko
Braedyn Covington
Bentley Nunez
Rowdy Mendolla
Aiden Rojo
Daimond Lopez
Paislee Agnes
Shaylee Ridgley
Chase Ross
Bethani Cates
Jennifer Arredondo
Ethan Ledbetter
Zaylee Wilkerson
Skylyn Roys
Abigail Gill

Sofie Talley

Eli Radford

Bella Pena

Gabby Glass

Jay Newberry

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Muenster MS
Era MS

Era MS
Groveton MS
San Saba MS
Graford MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Era MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Motley County MS
Veribest MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Sonora MS
Groveton MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Sonora MS
Veribest MS
Motley County MS
Veribest MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

13
13
13
20
29
21
33
13
33
5

11
7

10
5
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90
&9
89
86
84
84
81
80
73
68
67
66
65
55
52
51
45
41
35
29
28
22
19
12
11
10
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2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name

1 Cannon Pflaser
2 Shyla Maharaj

3 Krosbie Lemley
4 Luke Van Dyke
4 Kaison Godwin
6 Nolan Fisher

7 Sophie Parish

8 Marley Trim

8 Israel Hopson

8 Harlin Wilson
11 Steeley Moore
11 Caly Johnson

13 Gunner Richardson
14 Ryan Reynolds
14 Lily Teer

16 Rocco Maranca
16 Cason Reynolds
16 Lincoln Parry
19 Morgen Hanks
19 Anni Scott

21 Cooper Kowalick
22 Conrad Vestal
23 Michael Hughes
23 Evie Keith

23 Kelson Blake
23 Patricio Perez
23 Madison Reid
28 Caleb Hodgkinson
28 Dylan Rhodes
28 Liam Graf

School

Lindale MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Graford MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Muenster MS

Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Lindale MS

Graford MS

Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Holliday MS

Callisburg MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Holliday MS

Lindale MS

Era MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Lindsay MS

Whitesboro MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Muenster MS

Sonora MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

City View MS

Comstock MS

Conference
4A
6A
1A
6A
3A
2A
3A
3A
4A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
4A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A

District Grade Level

16
9

21
9

1

13
10
15
16
21

13

10

16
13

13

10

13

10
10

10

6
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Score
156
145
138
132
132
129
128
127
127
127
125
125
124
123
123
121
121
121
117
117
116
115
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
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31
32
33
34
34
34
37
38
39
39
39
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
54
56
56
58
58
58
61
61
63
64

Harper Mangold
Avery Brown
Paola Sandoval
Anna Krause
Barrett Neu

Karli Creed

Libby Lane
Harrison Barnhardt
Angel Reyes

Ty Gunnels

Jayden Sharp
Donivan Zuniga
Jadie Bennett
Connor Tamulavage
Wyatt Gernentz
Hattie McLain
Adaleiye Birkenfeld
Greyson Cowan
Heath Peyrot

Ian Diaz

Kylie Ferris

Drew Bennett
Brielle Beirne
Zoey Cook

Haley Myers
McKinley Reid
Laney Kimbro
Clara Symank
Gage Gunnels
Christopher Barton
Mason Johnson
Honey Galbreath
Ella Richards

Easton Henderson

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

Holliday MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

Lindsay MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS

City View MS
Whitesboro MS

Medina MS

Lindale MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Nazareth MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Era MS

Medina MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Nazareth MS

City View MS
Callisburg MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Grand Saline MS

City View MS

Olney MS

Medina MS

Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
4A
3A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A

15
10
10
13
13

10
12
10

10
31
16

10
13
10
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111
108
106
105
105
105
104
103
102
102
102
96
95
95
94
93
92
90
83
83
80
80
79
78
78
77
77
75
75
75
74
74
73
71
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65
66
67
68
69
69
71
71
73
73
75
75
77
77
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
85
87
88
&9
90
90
92
93
93
93
96
96
98

Lynlee Smith
Maddox Lott
Hayden Wilson
Braylee Winn
Payson Motl
Jordison Nugent
Natalie Watts
Fernanda Lopez
Zeph Tejada
Braden Woodson
Jerry Deshong
Riley Rogers
Alexa Castro
Sebastian Reed
Brysa Parada
Jaxon Berry

Jay Walker

Arlett Avilas
Carrie Hutto
Naomi Fernandez
Javier Ramirez
Jaxson Blocker
Kate Santibenez
Tristan Resendiz
Roland Cepeda
Corbyn Perrin
Addison Moore
Richard Casas
Elizabeth Magnon
Amirah Robinson

Demaria Davis

Christian Heathcott

Lavell Gates
Aizlynn Horton

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

San Saba MS
Callisburg MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Veribest MS

City View MS
Medina MS
Comstock MS
Olney MS
Woodson MS
City View MS
Amarillo River Road MS
City View MS
City View MS
Sonora MS
Whiteface MS
Olney MS

Grand Saline MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS

San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS

City View MS
Comstock MS
Woodson MS
City View MS
Veribest MS

City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
Veribest MS

City View MS
City View MS

2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A

29
10
1
1
11
7
31
10

29
29

10
21
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68
67
66
65
62
62
61
61
60
60
58
58
56
56
55
54
53
52
52
50
47
47
44
39
37
36
36
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
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99

100
101
102
102
102
105
105
105
108
109
109
111
111
113
113
113
113
113
113
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
125
125
128
128
128
128
128

Alyanna Aragon
Hemul Welly
Rhylan Hendricks
Emma Burroughs
Ja'Kaeden Johnson
Stetsyn Aguero
Eli Campbell
Kason Koonce
Jack Dismukes
Dallas Brown
Rome Hatten
Bentley Sullivan
Brianna Turnbo
Auriya Hernandez
Angeli Mendoza
Reagan Woodson
Gabriella Davis
Paisley English
Amber Moore
Oziel Gandara
Araceli Paulin
Abraham Segura
Layla Buck
Gabriella Huerta
Anthony Berry
Xzavyn Perez
Jadyn Puga
Michael Curry
Karla Cardenas
Alan Estrada
Emmah Weaver
Andrea Lopez
Araceli Garcia
Colton Naef

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
Sonora MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
San Saba MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
Whiteface MS
Woodson MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
Whiteface MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whiteface MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
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128
134
134
134
137
137
137
140
140
142
143
144
145

Anahi Garcia

Cash Miller

Eli Ewing

Chloe Freeman
Nayeli Rivera
Kaden Guerra
Gabrielle Langford
Keaton Kuykendall
Michael Horton
Zachary Rodriguez
Lee'Shaun Davis
Xander Perez

Kason Bolduc

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 5TH & 6TH

City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
Woodson MS

City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
City View MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
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